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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: FABIAN/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Saturday, August 30, 2003 10:34:23 am 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 31/1730Z 
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: FABIAN/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Saturday, August 30, 2003 10:34:23 am 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 31/1730Z 
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TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
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0 ST CROIX 0. 0. 0:00 
1 19 00 60 00 291. 291. 0:39 
2 18 51 58 11 180/269 106. 398. 0:54 
3 20 56 57 22 180/315 134. 532. 1:12 
4 27 30 62 00 475. 1006. 2:17  
5 28 00 58 00 228. 1234. 2:48 
6 21 54 55 06 180/ 0 402. 1636. 3:43 
7 20 56 52 50 180/45 143. 1779. 4:02 
8 18 54 52 01 180/90 131. 1911. 4:20  
9 16 52 52 50 180/135 131. 2042. 4:38 

10 15 54 55 06 180/180 145. 2187. 4:58 
11 16 52 57 22 180/225 145. 2332. 5:17 
12 17 00 60 00 155. 2487. 5:39 
13 ST CROIX 284. 2771. 6:17 
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